Cadillac® Magnetic Flow Meter
Central Station Steam Co.®
GENERAL INFORMATION
15615 SW 74th Ave., Ste #150            Phone:    888-556-3913
Tigard, OR 97224                                  Fax:         503-624-6131
Rev 0207
EMAG Series

CENTRAL STATION STEAM CO.® 15615 SW 74TH AVE., STE #150 TIGARD, OR 97224 PHONE: 888-556-3913 FAX: 503-624-6131  @ WWW.CADILLACMETER.COM
CADILLAC® MAGNETIC FLOW METER GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
CADILLAC® MAGMETER MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
• Meter will consist of a full-bore body with encapsulated and rigidly retained set of coils.
• Meter available with remote or integral electronics with indication and totalization.
• Meter operates at + 0.5% accuracy with proper flow profiling or piping straight run.
• Meter available with pulse and analog (4-20 mA) outputs.
• Meter will provide instantaneous and totalized flow available at local indicator or remotely through outputs.
• Meter measures flow using Faraday’s law (Induce voltage is directly proportional to the velocity of the conductive liquid)
• Meter K-factor is stable and not influenced by external piping or mounting orientation.
• Meter will measure fluids with conductivity greater than or equal to 5.0 uS/cm2.
8.85”
3.75”
7.20”
5.75”
A
B
C
2.00”
(1.45)”
3.12”
FLANGED EMAG DIMENSIONS
CADILLAC® MAGNETIC
FLOW METER
Contact us for Engineering Support
@
Phone:  888-556-3913
Fax: 503-624-6131
Website: www.cadillacmeter.com
E-mail: Cadillacmeter@aol.com
EMAG Cadillac Magnetic Flow Meter CC CMAG Remote Converter
A Size 0.5" R Remote Mounting
B Size 1" I Indicator/Totalizer
C Size 1.25" U Universal Mounting Bracket
D Size 1.5" XXFT Interconnecting Cable (length in feet)
E Size 2" FM FM Approvals
F Size 2.5"
G Size 3"
H Size 4"
I Size 5"
J Size 6"
K Size 8"
L Size 10"
M Size 12" (Consult factory for larger sizes)
II Integral Converter with Indicator/Totalizer
RC Remote Converter
F-150 Flanged Body - ANSI Class 150
S Electrode Material - 316L SS
H Electrode Material - Hastelloy C
U Liner Material - Polyurethane 1/2" thru 16"
F Liner Material - FEP (Teflon) 1/2" thru 10"
P Liner Material - PTFE (Teflon) 12" thru 24"
W Ground Ring Material - Without
S Ground Ring Material - 316 SS
H Ground Ring Material - Hastelloy C
X Ground Ring Material - Other
FM FM Approvals
APPLICATION NOTE:
The Cadillac® magnetic flow meter is an excellent choice for